1 Safety Signs & Labels
Admittance & Exit
Signs
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7001
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7002
14" x 10"

Select Size Code:
07102
How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:
PVS1
Combine Codes in Specific Order
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710D70184Select Sign Base Part Number:
D70183
3 Safety Signs & Labels
Signs
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7078
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7077
10" x 14"
B3533
10" x 14"
B4535
10" x 14"
B4907
14" x 10"
B4908
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7076
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7081
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7024
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7025
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7080
10" x 14"
B4912
Lighted UL LED Exit Signs Self-Luminous UL Exit Signs
Light the way of egress routes with illuminated EXIT.
•	Long-life, energy efficient, LED lamps, rated at 25+ years
•	Ceiling, end, or surface mount
•	Emergency style includes rechargeable battery back-up to keep
sign lit for 1 1/2 hours during power failure
•	Red, 6" letters with knock-out left and right arrows
•	Hardwire connection to reliable electrical source required
•	120 or 277 field selectable inputs
Thermoplastic Exit Signs
•	Scratch- and corrosion-resistant plastic housing
•	Measures 7 1/2" x 12 1/4" x 1 3/4"
• UL924 listed
Steel Exit Signs
•	Durable, 20-gauge, steel housing with white
powder-coat finish
•	Measures 7 1/2" 12" x 2 1/4"
•	UL924 and ULC/ORD-C924-02 listed
Exit signs stay continuously lit without external power.
•	Illuminated by tritium gas-filled, hermetically-sealed glass tubes
•	Consumes no energy, maintenance free
•	6" H letters, red polycarbonate faceplate, removable directional arrows
•	Injection molded, black, ABS plastic frame
•	Highly durable, vibration- and waterproof
•	Listed to UL924
•	Meets codes: NFPA Life Safety Code 101, BOCA and ICBO
•	Measures 14 3/16" x 9 5/8" x 1 1/2"
•	Hardware included for ceiling, end, or surface mount
Part No. Description UOM
PSSE001 Standard Each
PSSE002 Emergency Each
Part No. Description UOM
PSSE003 Standard Each
PSSE004 Emergency Each
Part No. Life Span UOM
PSSE005 10 Years Each
PSSE006 20 Years Each
Meets OSHA 29
CFR §1910.37

B3548
Labels
How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:
PVS1 Select Size Code:
03052
Select Label Base
Part Number: D33043 Combine Codes in Specific Order
for Complete Part Number: PVS0305D33044
Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Available Size	 Codes
3 1/2" x 5"	 0305
See How to Order Signs on next page
800.777.3300  |  Panduit.com Safety Signs & Labels 6
2" x 9"
B3502
2" x 5"
B3500
2" x 5"
B3542
2" x 5"
B3556
1" x 6"
B35012" x 9"
B3516
2" x 9"
B3587
1" x 9"
B3534
Labels – Polyester Laminated Vinyl (PLVS)
Confined Space
Signs
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7110
14" x 10"
D4003
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7111
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7112
14" x 10"
D4231
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7115
14" x 10"
D4135
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7113
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7114
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
D7116
3 1/2" x 5"
D3251
3 1/2" x 5"
D3277
3 1/2" x 5"
D3253
3 1/2" x 5"
D3291
3 1/2" x 5"
D3279
3 1/2" x 5"
D3285
3 1/2" x 5"
D3275
Labels

Select Size Code:
07102
How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:
PVS1
Combine Codes in Specific Order
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710D71304Select Sign Base Part Number:
D71303
11 Safety Signs & Labels
Arc Flash Protection Labels
Post labels clearly identifying electrical hazards to protect
workers from arc flash, shock and electrocution.
•	Bold type and graphics to be clearly seen
•	Labels define specifics of electrical hazards and appropriate PPE
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7156
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7157
Incident Energy at 18 inches (cal/cm2):
Arc Flash Hazard Boundary:
PPE Minimum Arc Rating (cal/cm2):
Hazard Risk Category (HRC):
Nominal System Voltage:
Equipment ID: Date of Assessment:
Required Level of PPE:
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
W7158
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
W7161
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
W7160
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
W7159
Incident Energy at 18 inches (cal/cm2):
Arc Flash Hazard Boundary:
PPE Minimum Arc Rating (cal/cm2):
Hazard Risk Category (HRC):
Nominal System Voltage:
Equipment ID: Date of Assessment:
Required Level of PPE:
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
W7162
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
W7163
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
W7164
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7149
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7153
3 1/2" x 5"
D3164
3 1/2" x 5"
D3168
3 1/2" x 5"
D3177
3 1/2" x 5"
B3541
With Detached Arrow
3 1/2" x 5"
C3622
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7148
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
D7152
3 1/2" x 5"
D3161
3 1/2" x 5"
D3166
3 1/2" x 5"
D3176
3 1/2" x 5"
D3297

5" x 3 1/2"� 7" x 5"
D3120
How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:
PVS1 Select Size Code:
03052
Select Label Base
Part Number: D71493 Combine Codes in Specific Order
for Complete Part Number: PVS0305D71494
Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Available Sizes	 Codes
3 1/2" x 5"	 0305
6" x 2"	 0602
5" x 7"	 0507
How to Order: Select Material Code:
PVMS1 Select Size Code:
05032
Select Label Base Part Number:
D31203 Combine Codes in Specific Order
for Complete Part Number: PVMS0503D31204
Available Material	 Code
Magnetic Vinyl (Each)	 PVMS
Available Sizes	 Codes
5" x 3 1/2"	 0503
7" x 5"	 0705
How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:
PVS1 Select Size Code:
03052
Select Label Base
Part Number: W71623 Combine Codes in Specific Order
for Complete Part Number: PVS0305W71624
Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Available Sizes	 Codes
3 1/2" x 5"	 0305
5" x 7"	 0507
800.777.3300  |  Panduit.com Safety Signs & Labels 12
Voltage and Fiber Optic Markers
• Available in Adhesive-backed vinyl and Pre-coiled polyester protects legend with
excellent life and adhesion properties
• Indoor/outdoor rated for resistance to UV light, chemical atmosphere, and abrasion
• Black on orange labels provide a highly visible warning for electrical hazards
• Temperature Range: -40° to 250°F
Part No. Legend
PCV-110 110 VOLTS
PCV-115 115 VOLTS
PCV-120/208 120/208 VOLTS
PCV-120 120 VOLTS
PCV-12470 12470 VOLTS
PCV-13200 13200 VOLTS
PCV-13800 13800 VOLTS
PCV-1PH SINGLE PHASE
PCV-208 208 VOLTS
PCV-220 220 VOLTS
PCV-2300 2300 VOLTS
Part No. Legend
PCV-230 230 VOLTS
PCV-2400 2400 VOLTS
PCV-240 240 VOLTS
PCV-277/480 277/480 VOLTS
PCV-277 277 VOLTS
PCV-380 380 VOLTS
PCV-3PH THREE PHASE
PCV-415 415 VOLTS
PCV-4160 4160 VOLTS
PCV-440 440 VOLTS
PCV-460 460 VOLTS
Part No. Legend
PCV-480 480 VOLTS
PCV-600 600 VOLTS
PCV-BLANK BLANK –
NO LEGEND
PCV-ES EMERGENCY
SERVICE
PCV-FA FIRE ALARM
PCV-FO FIBER OPTIC
PCV-FOC FIBER OPTIC
CABLE
PCV-MAIN MAIN
PCV-TELE TELEPHONE
Style M
Part No.
Style R
Part No. Legend
– PCV-120 120 Volts
– PCV-480 480 Volts
PCV-FO PCV-FO Fiber Optic
To Order Adhesive-Backed: Add size code after part number. Available sizes AY, BY, CY.
To Order Pre-Coiled: Add size code after part number.

Select Size Code:
07102
How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:
PVS1
Combine Codes in Specific Order
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710D71654Select Sign Base Part Number:
D71653
15 Safety Signs & Labels
Labels
3 1/2" x 5"
D3019
1 1/2" x 3"
D3018
1 1/2" x 3"
D30203 1/2" x 5"
D3280
3 1/2" x 5"
D3148
3 1/2" x 5"
D3145
3 1/2" x 5"
D3284
3 1/2" x 5"
D3304
3 1/2" x 5"
D3132
3 1/2" x 5"
B3927
3 1/2" x 5"
D3134
3 1/2" x 5"
B3923
4" x 7"
D3114
3" x 7"
D3036
5" x 7"
W3658
4" x 7"
D3035
5" x 7"
C3655
3 1/2" x 5"
D3156
With Detached Arrow
3 1/2" x 5"
C3799
3 1/2" x 5"
C3686
3 1/2" x 5"
C3791
3 1/2" x 5"
C3793
3 1/2" x 5"
D3290
3 1/2" x 5"
D3155
With Detached Arrow

Select Size Code:
07102
How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:
PVS1
Combine Codes in Specific Order
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710B71824Select Sign Base Part Number:
B71823
17 Safety Signs & Labels
3 1/2" x 5"
B3550
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
B3449
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
B3440
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
B3526
3 1/2" x 5"� 5" x 7"
B3445
5" x 3 1/2"
B3539
’16 ’17 ’18 ’19
2" x 14"
B3452
3" x 7"
B3431
Labels
First Aid
Signs
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
S7213
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
S7212
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
S7214
10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7221
10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7223
10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7222
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7225
10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7224
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7228
14" x 10"
B4503
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7227
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7229
14" x 10"
B4502
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7217
14" x 10"
B4508
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7218
10" x 7"	 14" x 10"
B7219
7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
B7220
Labels
3 1/2" x 5"
B3531
3" x 7"
B3521
3 1/2" x 5"
B3915
3" x 7"

Select Size Code:
07102
How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:
PVS1
Combine Codes in Specific Order
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710B72464Select Sign Base Part Number:
B72463
21 Safety Signs & Labels
Display your skill or commitment to safety in a personal way.
Adhesive vinyl 2.25" dia. labels are flexible to conform to the curve of a hard hat. Package of 10.
Hard Hat Labels / Helmet Decals
Flag Helmet Stickers
Show personal
country pride.
Adhesive vinyl label has
permanent adhesive
back with peel-off liner.
USA
Part No.
Canada
Part No.
Mexico
Part No. Size Std. Pkg.
Qty.
PHL3377 PHL3402 PHL3386 1" x 1 3/4" 10
PHL3212 PHL3404 PHL3388 1 1/2" x 3" 10
PHL3354 PHL3355PHL3343 PHL3351PHL3361 PHL3347PHL3381 PHL3345 PHL3125
PHL3317PHL3163 PHL3204PHL3165 PHL3188PHL3365 PHL3315PHL3358 PHL3359
PHL3323PHL3357 PHL3126 PHL3132 PHL3619 PHL3632 PHL3649
Reflective (Each)

7" x 10"	 10" x 14"
N7320
How to Order Labels:
Select Material
Code: PVS1 Select Size
Code: 01012 Combine Codes in Specific Order for
Complete Part Number: PLVS0101B73044Select Label Base
Part Number: B73043
Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Available Sizes	 Codes
1 1/2" x 1 1/2"	 0101
1 1/2" x 3"	 0103
4" x 4"	 0404
3" x 7"	 0307
Available Sizes	 Codes
4" x 12"	 0412
7" x 5"	 0705
7" x 10"	 0710
10" x 7"	 1007
10" x 14"	 1014
14" x 10"	 1410
7" x 17"	 0717
Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Each)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Polyethylene Plastic (Each)	 PRS
Aluminum (Each)	 PAS
Select Size Code:
07102
How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:
PVS1
Combine Codes in Specific Order
for Complete Part Number: PVS0710B72884Select Sign Base Part Number:
B72883
23 Safety Signs & Labels
Labels
3 1/2" x 5"
C3613
3 1/2" x 5"
B3562
3 1/2" x 5"
B3576
3 1/2" x 5"
B3527
3 1/2" x 5"
B3571
3 1/2" x 5"
B3525
2" x 5"
B3543
2" x 5"
B3557
2" x 5"
B3549
2" x 5"
B3565
2" x 5"
B3559
2" x 5"
B3567
2" x 5"
B3569
2" x 5"
B3545
Bright, attention-getting signs for cross traffic areas.
•	Highly visible fluorescent red-orange or lime-yellow
•	Durable 0.060" plastic
•	Pre-drilled mounting holes
•	For indoor use only
24" x 18"
PSSFB4057
24" x 18"
PSSFB4059
18" x 12"
PSSFC4038
18" x 12"
PSSFC4040
18" x 12"
PSSFC4034
18" x 12"
PSSFC4036
Fluorescent Alert Signs
Labels – Polyester Laminated Vinyl (PLVS)
How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:
PVS1 Select Size Code:
03052
Select Label Base
Part Number: B35623 Combine Codes in Specific Order
for Complete Part Number: PVS0305B35624
Available Materials	 Codes
Adhesive Vinyl (Pkg. of 5)	 PVS
Polyester Laminated Vinyl (Each)	 PLVS
Available Size	 Code
3 1/2" x 5"	 0305
How to Order Labels: Select Material Code:
PLVS1 Select Size Code:

• Black on yellow characters
• Temperature Range: -50° to 170°F
How to Order:
Refer to Part Number (No.):
0.38"  – PCL037-*1 Specify Character Legend A thru Z, 0 thru 9, – (dash)
for Asterisk (*): PCL037-A2
Part No. Character
Height Marker Size Markers/Card Cards/Pkg.
PCL037-* 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 25
PCL062-* 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 25
PCL100-* 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCL200-* 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCL300-* 3" 3.5"H x 1.5"W 6 25
Individual Letter and Number Markers
Part No. Series Character
Height Marker Size Markers/
Card
Cards/
Pkg.
PCL037-0-9 0 thru 9 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 25
PCLCP037-0-9 0 thru 9 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 1
PCL062-0-9 0 thru 9 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 25
PCLCP062-0-9 0 thru 9 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 1
PCL100-0-9 0 thru 9 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCLCP100-0-9 0 thru 9 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 1
PCL200-0-9 0 thru 9 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCLCP200-0-9 0 thru 9 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 1
PCLCP300-0-9 0 thru 9 3" 3.5"H x 1.5"W 6 1
Consecutive Number Marker Sets
Part No. Series Character
Height Marker Size Markers/
Card
Cards/
Pkg.
PCL037-A-Z A thru Z 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 25
PCLCP037-A-Z A thru Z 0.38" 0.50"H x 0.34"W 78 1
PCL062-A-Z A thru Z 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 25
PCLCP062-A-Z A thru Z 0.63" 0.75"H x 0.56"W 32 1
PCL100-A-J A thru J 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCL100-K-T K thru T 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCL100-U-Z U thru Z 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCLCP100-A-Z A thru Z 1" 1.5"H x 0.88"W 10 1
PCL200-A-J A thru J 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCL200-K-T K thru T 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCL200-U-Z U thru Z 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 25
PCLCP200-A-Z A thru Z 2" 2.25"H x 0.88"W 10 1
PCLCP300-A-Z A thru Z 3" 3.5"H x 1.5"W 6 1
Consecutive Letter Marker Sets
Reflective Vinyl Letters and Numbers Markers
• Contrasting black and yellow visibility
• Heavy-duty reflective vinyl with adhesive
back flat applications for safety
and facility identification
• Indoor/outdoor rated for resistance to UV
light, chemical atmosphere, and abrasion
• Temperature Range: -30° to 200°F
How to Order:
Refer to Part Number (No.):
1"  – PRL100BY-*1 Specify Character Legend A thru Z, 0 thru 9, – (dash)
for Asterisk (*): PRL100BY-A2
Part No. Character
Height Marker Size Color Character
on Background
Markers/
Card
PRL100BY-* 1" 1.63"H x 1"W Black on Yellow 25
PRL150YB-* 1.50" 1.88"H x 1.38"W Yellow on Black 25
PRL250YB-* 2.50" 2.88"H x 1.75"W Yellow on Black 25
Individual Letter and Number Markers
Part No. Series Character
Height Marker Size Color Character
on Background
Markers/
Card
PRL100BY-18KIT
0 thru 9,
A thru D,
L, P, R, S
1" 1.63"H x 1"W Black on Yellow 900
PRL100BY-36KIT 0 thru 9,
A thru Z 1" 1.63"H x 1"W Black on Yellow 950
Consecutive Letter and Number Marker Sets
Vinyl Letter and Number Markers
• Indoor/outdoor rated conformable heavy duty adhesive back vinyl

Glow Adhesive (Each)	 PVSG
Glow Plastic (Each)	 PRSG
How to Order Signs:
Select Material Code:
PVSG1 Select Size Code:
07142
Select Label Sign
Part Number: B45153 Combine Codes in Specific Order for
Complete Part Number: PVSG0714B45154
27 Safety Signs & Labels
Projecting Signs
When you need identification, location and direction, signs can be seen from various angles for extra visibility.
Hang signs along hallways, stairways, corridors, and doorways. Projecting Signs are 0.100" thick high-impact plastic with images on the two panels that are covered by a UV
protective coating. Flanged edges have pre-drilled mounting holes. Wall mount with screws or self-adhesive foam tape (both included).
3D - 8" x 12" Panel
PSS3P4034
90D - 8" x 12" Panel
PSS9P4034
3D - 12" x 9" Panel
PSS3P4392
90D - 12" x 9" Panel
PSS9P4392
3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4021
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4021
3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4019
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4019
3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4014
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4014
3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4006
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4006
3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4037
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4037
3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4049
90D - 8" x 8" Panel
PSS9P4049
3D - 8" x 12" Panel
PSS3P4036
90D - 8" x 12" Panel
PSS9P4036
3D - 24" x 4" Panel� PSS3P4026
90D - 24" x 4" Panel� PSS9P4026
3D - 18" x 4" Panel� PSS3P4016M
90D - 18" x 4" Panel� PSS9P4016M
3D - 18" x 4" Panel� PSS3P4029
90D - 18" x 4" Panel� PSS9P4029
3D Signs
Project 45° from the wall, provide optimum viewing from the front and sides
90D Signs
Project 90° from the wall, are viewed from either side
800.777.3300  |  Panduit.com Safety Signs & Labels 28
Panel Size 3D Projection Overall Size 90D Projection Overall Size
6" x 5"  6" x 8 1/2" x 4" —
8" x 8" — 8" x 8" x 1 1/2"
8" x 12" 8" x 18" x 9" 8" x 12" x 1 1/2"
Panel Size 3D Projection Overall Size 90D Projection Overall Size
18" x 4" 18" x 7 1/2" x 3" 18" x 4" x 1 1/2"
12" x 9" 12" x 14" x 7" 12" x 9" x 1 1/2"
24" x 4" 24" x 7 1/2" x 3" 24" x 4" x 1 1/2"
3D - 18" x 4" Panel� PSS3P4069
90D - 18" x 4" Panel� PSS9P4069
3D - 6" x 5" Panel
PSS3P4062